mini3 A-Junior A

Categoria

mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A
mini3 A-Junior A

Comitato Liguria - SDA Ginnastiche
1° FASE GAF/GAM INDIVIDUALE

Pos Atleta
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SIRI' VIOLANTE

SPIGNO MATILDE

ROTELLA MELISSA

CIACCIA NICOLE

COLACI ASIA

GUDAYA MERONDA GETENET
VAGGE MAYA

PIACENTINI GRETA

FLAVIO SOPHIE

DE ANGELIS GIORGIA

AMORE LINDA

DE FELICE NINA

ATTIA ELISA AYMAN NAGEH GERGIS

Societa

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. (C03)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

ASD US VIRTUS (C01)

ASD CFFS COGOLETO GINNASTICA (C01)
CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD (C01)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD (C01)
CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD (C01)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANALETTO (C03)

25/01/2023 15:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
42,750
42,600
42,000
41,900
41,750
41,300
41,050
41,000
40,500
40,450
40,150
39,850
38,250



